FHE
Flexible house entry
Building Technology Systems
Worldwide sales
network
24 hour delivery
service

and water tightness, therefore only use in watertight
concrete (BKL-1 and -2). The contractor is liable for
tightness.
Product name:
e.g. FHE30-(2)TM/(L)
Product name:
e.g. FHE30-S/(L)
Hot shrink
technology on one
side
Hot shrink
technology on both
sides
Ø Cable hot shrink
technology Øi FHE
FHE19-TM/(L) FHE19-2TM/(L)  7 – 17 mm 19 mm
FHE30-TM/(L) FHE30-2TM/(L)  7 – 28 mm 30 mm
FHE38-TM/(L) FHE38-2TM/(L)  16 – 36 mm 38 mm
FHE45-TM/(L) FHE45-2TM/(L)  16 – 43 mm 45 mm
FHE65-TM/(L) FHE65-2TM/(L)  22 – 63 mm 65 mm
FHE80-TM/(L) FHE80-2TM/(L)  25 – 78 mm 80 mm
Type Ø inside Ø outside Weight Roll length
FHE19-S/(L) 19 mm 25 mm  300 g/m 50 m
FHE30-S/(L) 30 mm 37 mm  450 g/m 50 m
FHE38-S/(L) 38 mm 46 mm  550 g/m 50 m
FHE45-S/(L) 45 mm 53 mm  700 g/m 50 m
FHE65-S/(L) 65 mm 74 mm  1130 g/m 50 m
FHE80-S/(L) 80 mm 91 mm  1600 g/m 50 m